Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Veneto e Trentino Sprint - 2* Camp. Nazionale CSI Spribata: 23/05/2015

Data creazione: 2025/12/14 07:15:17

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome

SALTAREL Francesco
CORSO Massimo
D'AGOSTINI Liuba
ANTERMITE Andrea
CAVAZZANI Petra
ZANON Elisa

FAORO Jasmin
SARTORI Elisa
MORANDIN Susanna
DARIGO Annalisa
GUBERT Filippo Primo
GUARRELLA Monica
GUBERT Carlotta
DALLA ROSA Alessandra
DE MARCO Riccardo
CAMBRUZZI Kevin
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Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome

VIECELI Denis
ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele
MANFROI Tommaso
BRANDOLESE Dario
ERBUSTI Alberto
BETTEGA Antonio
BETTEGA Matthew Aldo
CORONA Mattia
FRANCESCHINEL Chris
NICOLIS Giovanni

GAIO Paride

SCALET Diego

PEZZE Francesco

DE BONA Davide
TAUFER Andrea
DELLAMARIA Daniele
ANTERMITE Daniele
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Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 BETTEGA Tiziano

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO
A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Tempo
00:14:03
00:17:51
00:19:38
00:21:38
00:22:39
00:23:43
00:30:11
00:30:35
00:34:41
00:37:48
00:38:28
00:38:57
00:39:54
00:40:00
00:49:44
01:07:49

Tempo
00:11:50
00:13:33
00:16:29
00:17:38
00:18:16
00:18:24
00:18:27
00:19:22
00:19:32
00:20:19
00:21:21
00:22:25
00:22:38
00:24:33
00:50:53
01:03:03
00:14:19

Tempo
00:15:51
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ANDRIGHETTI Elia
RIZZA' SAMUELE
ORLER Marco
FRANCESCHINI Rocco
BARI Tommaso
TERREN Michele
LOSS Nikolas
PICCIN Federico
BERNARDI Matteo
SCALZOTTO Pietro
FRISON Rudi
SPIRONELLI Riccardo
GIOVANNINI Filippo
IORIATTI Francesco
PATERNO Davide
DAVIA Luca
PAIUSCO Manuel
BAZAN Alberto
VIEL Stefano
PALUMBO Pietro
DA FORNO Lorenzo

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

DE BIASI Alessandro
TONDA Giorgio
TONETTO Marco
SARTOR Matteo
PILAT Francesco
PETRAROLI Andrea
LIBARDONI Luca
NICOLAO Erik
SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolo
SCOPEL Mattia

Categoria: M18

Pos.

a b W N PP

Nome

BAZAN Lorenzo

BETTEGA Damiano

DALLA GASPERINA Giovanni
DALFOLLO Alessio
SCARTON Matias

Categoria: M35

Pos.
1
2

Nome
LEROSE Luigi
PEDROTTI Dario

A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

00:16:36
00:16:42
00:16:56
00:17:57
00:18:27
00:18:59
00:19:08
00:20:36
00:20:42
00:20:44
00:20:46
00:21:41
00:27:18
00:31:55
00:32:28
00:38:23
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:14:16
00:14:26
00:15:22
00:15:57
00:16:06
00:16:33
00:16:42
00:18:41
00:23:03
00:00:00

Tempo
00:15:50
00:16:00
00:16:30
00:17:05
00:17:32

Tempo
00:14:23
00:14:47
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SANDRI Eddy
GIOVANELLI Valter
GOBBER Andrea
STRINGHER Luca
FORNASIERO Riccardo
MORET Albino

PANIZ Denis
FERRARA Claudio
HUELLER Fabio

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

CIPRIANI Andrea
SEGATTA Andrea
CANDOTTI Michele
TRINCA COLONEL Fabio
CRESPAN Luca
BRANDOLESE Marco
ISMA Enrico

DAL BELLO Mirco
GAIO Aldo

MACCA Andrea
MANFROI Tiziano
DALFOLLO Giuliano
SCOPEL Costantino
BETTIN Renato
NICOLAO Sergio
ALBARELLO Alberto
ZANATTA Walter
RAUS Michele
BETTEGA Andrea
ROSA Alessandro
LIBARDONI Giuseppe
PEZZE Roberto
LUCIAN Enzo
TRENTIN Danilo
ZONATO Stefano

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

DECARLI Paolo
TONOLO Silvano
ORLER Patrizio
CAVAZZANI Augusto
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
ORLER Melchiorre Lino
BAZAN Francesco
PEGORER Enzo
MURER Helmuth

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

00:14:57
00:15:14
00:15:44
00:16:31
00:18:19
00:19:19
00:23:10
00:33:18
00:15:20

Tempo
00:15:54
00:15:55
00:16:09
00:17:12
00:17:26
00:17:57
00:17:59
00:18:11
00:18:15
00:18:57
00:19:07
00:19:14
00:19:59
00:20:13
00:20:16
00:20:33
00:21:07
00:22:09
00:22:19
00:22:59
00:23:51
00:24:15
00:26:39
00:00:00
00:17:40

Tempo
00:13:55
00:14:03
00:14:15
00:14:19
00:14:25
00:14:33
00:14:45
00:15:32
00:15:36
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

ULIANA Siro
ZANARDI Stefano
ONGARO Marco
CAMPAGNER Paolo
GIRARDI Paolo
BERNABE Renzo
MAZZUCCO Walter
PERARO Walter
GOBBI Gianluca
VECELLIO Mauro
CONCI Alessandro
PRIMON Marcello
MARTIGNAGO Valter

Categoria: M65

Pos.
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MARTIGNAGO Armando
TAMANINI Franco
MATTIUZZO Rolando
BORT Paolo
ECCHER Renzo
BERTOLDI Harald
FURLAN Marco
CALDONAZZI Emilio
GOZZER Giancarlo
VALER Claudio

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

RIGONI Carlo
BRUNET Fabio
MALACARNE Jonni
DAVES Fabio
FRANCO Michele
BETTEGA Walter
GRAVA Paride
ROSATO Luca

PIN Roland
BETTEGA lvano
DAVES Silvano

DE VALLIER Edoardo
GRASSI Simone
BITTARELLO Michele
SANDRI Matteo
COMUZZI Francesco
ZOPPE Matteo
GAZZETTO Davide
BETTEGA Simone
MARTIGNAGO Daniele

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

00:16:37
00:16:40
00:17:05
00:17:08
00:17:27
00:17:43
00:17:46
00:18:09
00:19:33
00:20:07
00:22:19
00:25:37
00:28:32

Tempo
00:14:08
00:15:33
00:16:54
00:17:53
00:18:10
00:18:54
00:20:23
00:21:00
00:23:09
00:24:14

Tempo
00:16:32
00:16:49
00:16:55
00:17:04
00:17:08
00:17:08
00:17:18
00:18:16
00:18:49
00:18:52
00:18:57
00:18:58
00:19:10
00:19:15
00:19:26
00:19:32
00:19:48
00:19:53
00:20:01
00:20:24



21 CERA Michele A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:21:00
22 RAIMONDO Francesco ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:23:21
23 CASTELLAZ Maurizio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:24:04
24 VITALII Rupp GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:25:49
25 TONA Edoardo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:26:45
26 MIOLA Nicolo A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:48:33
NP SCALET Riccardo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:00:00
PM PEGORER Giulio ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:16:46
PM RATTENNI Simone TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:22:22
Categoria: MB
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 TREVISAN Eugenio A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 00:13:57
Categoria: W12
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 TRENTIN Angela GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:12:36
2 SIMION Ester A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:13:40
3 ZUGLIANI Eleonora U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:17:03
4 RIGONI Alessia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:18:07
5 BUFFA Lisa GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:18:26
6 BUSATO Francesca A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 00:19:06
7 GAIO Rachele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:19:24
8 SIMION Elena A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:20:28
9 CORSO Giada A.S.D. FONZASO 00:21:47
10 RIZ Nicole U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:23:25
11 PATERNO Sara GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:25:06
12 ORSOLIN Marta U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:40:50
NP PIN Matilde ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:00:00
Categoria: W14
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 RIGONI Giulia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:14:02
2 ZUGLIANI Maria A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:14:34
3 BETTEGA Aurora A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:15:05
4 SCALZOTTO Annarita A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 00:15:09
5 SARTOR Laura A.S.D. FONZASO 00:15:29
6 DALFOLLO Debora GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:15:33
7 PEZZE Teresa GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:16:12
8 MASCHIO Arianna U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:17:12
9 IORIATTI Vanessa ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:19:41
Categoria: W16
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 MINATI Alessandra PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:14:10



2
3
4
5
PM

IORIATTI Lara
RAUS Serena
GIOVANELLI Laura
TRENTIN Valentina
MASCHIO Giulia

Categoria: W18

Pos.
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Nome

MINELLA Silvia
BUFFA Francesca
LUCCHETTA Jessica
RAUS Sabrina
TINELLI Melania

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome

AGNOLO Rosella
CORRIDORI Chiara
ULIANA Francesca
FAIFER Cristina
LEROSE Stefania

Categoria: W45

Pos.
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Nome

DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia
BASSANI Paola

GRABAR Cristina

PACHER Mirta

MANTEGA Silvia
MARCANTONI Antonella
VALDETARA Valentina
DAVID Donatella

LOSS Milena

PRIMERANO Riano Carmela
TRENTIN Lorenza
DELMONTE Paola

PACIERI Antonella
TREMEA Paola
TORRESAN Maria

GAIO Luana

BRANDOLESE Claudia

DE COLLE Manuela

Categoria: W55

Pos.

Nome

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

00:16:47
00:17:11
00:18:59
00:20:31
00:15:24

Tempo
00:15:05
00:16:56
00:17:20
00:17:42
00:18:23

Tempo
00:15:59
00:16:19
00:19:09
00:19:44
00:20:32

Tempo
00:13:42
00:14:23
00:15:07
00:15:07
00:15:53
00:16:12
00:16:29
00:17:07
00:17:18
00:17:36
00:17:40
00:20:36
00:20:37
00:20:38
00:20:47
00:23:31
00:23:41
00:00:00

Tempo



MARIOTTO Morena
LORENZET Tazia
MURER Agathe
COSTA Flavia

BORDIN Patrizia

SPOLAOR Angelisa
VILIOTTI Paola
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BORTOLOTTI Maria
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Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
ABRAM Annamaria

TORMENA Fiorenza
PANCHERI Rita

a b W N P

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
GIOVANELLI Anna
TORGGLER Heike
ORLER Jessica
GAIGHER Pamela
DALMOLIN Katia
SAGGIN Irene

o U1~ W DN P

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 CRISTELLI Nancy
NP SARTORI Zaira

GUARATO Francesca

SAVORGNANO Lory Meri

LUNARDELLI Marina

EBERLE Maria Grazia

TERZARIOL STRINGHER Maria

CHIETTINI Maria Cristina

BELTRAMELLO Elena

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA. BISSUOLA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

00:14:05
00:14:33
00:15:21
00:15:38
00:16:08
00:16:36
00:16:46
00:18:14
00:18:51
00:18:59
00:19:45
00:21:25
00:42:32

Tempo
00:14:03
00:18:18
00:19:26
00:25:28
00:28:47

Tempo
00:16:03
00:16:29
00:17:06
00:20:38
00:23:14
00:25:20

Tempo
00:21:04
00:00:00



